Position

Recreation Activity Leader

Assistant Recreation
Coordinator

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Recreation Activity Leader

Recreation Activity Leader

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Recreation Activity Leader

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Recreation Activity Leader

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Other Positions Held

City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Total Wages

$32,722

$31,311

$10,820

$6,379

$6,375

$6,069

$5,201

$4,842

$4,718

$4,540

$4,539

$4,311

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$10,880

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Activity Leader

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

Marina/Day
Camp/Culture-
Recreation Cultur

$4,095

$3,949

$3,520

$2,083

$1,805

$1,570

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



