Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$32,722	\$0
Assistant Recreation Coordinator		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$31,311	\$10,880
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$10,820	\$0
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$6,379	\$0
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$6,375	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$6,069	\$0
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$5,201	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$4,842	\$0
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$4,718	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$4,540	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$4,539	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly		Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$4,311	\$0

Recreation Activity Leader	Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$4,095	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly	Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$3,949	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly	Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$3,520	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly	Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$2,083	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly	Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$1,805	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly	Berkeley	Marina/Day Camp/Culture- Recreation Cultur	\$1,570	\$0